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PACKING LIST FOR GP340 Tech

Date

Box 1 - GP340 Wt: 2 Ibs. Dim: 10"x 8"x 4" GP340

Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

GP340 GNSS Receiver 1

Mount Base Adapter

Mount Base Adapter Screws 3ea extra

Cable Side Exit Adapter

Bracket Mount Screws

User Manual

1
2
3
4
5 Bracket Mount
6
7
8
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GP3-400-N2K-06 6m NMEA 2000 Drop
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